
L=Left  R=Right  F=Forward  S=Stop  VL=Veer Left  VR=Veer Right  QL=Quick Left  QR=Quick Right  X=Cross

Friends For Life Bike Rally www.bikerally.org

Report road closures or changes to bikerally@pwatoronto.org
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NOTE: If you are ever 
involved in a motor 
vehicle collision,  
you must phone 911

Finch-Holland Canal 103km

A 0km 0km R From Finch Subway Park & Ride, turn 
right to go west on Hendon Ave

B 0.56 0.56 R Talbot Rd. Becomes Hilda Ave

C 3.20 3.76 L Clark Ave

D 0.95 4.71 QR Bathurst St

E 23.6 28.31 L 18th Sdrd/St John’s Sdrd

F 4.13 32.44 R Keele St

G 1.22 33.66 L

Kettleby Rd        BREAK at  
Kettleby Italian Bakery (left side of street, 
on a downhill - control your speed)  
If busy, an optional break is 10km further

H 2.17 35.83 R
Jane St. Note: at Hwy 9, turn left then 
right to continue north on Jane St. Use 
caution crossing Hwy 9 - busy road

I 4.64 40.47 L Woodchoppers Ln

J 1.20 41.67 R Wist Rd

K 1.41 43.08 R West Canal Bank Rd. Optional BREAK w/
washroom at Canal Farmers Market.   

L 8.72 51.8 R Pump House Rd 

M 1.58 53.38 R Graham Sdrd

N 0.47 53.85 QL Dufferin St

O 2.47 56.32 R King St. Bends south, becomes Keele St

P 3.71 60.03 R Woodchoppers Ln

Q 2.47 62.50 L Jane St. Note variety store at Aurora Rd

R 18.10 80.60 L Kirby Rd NOTE small sign, easy to miss

S 2.00 82.60 R Keele St

T 8.22 90.82 L Langstaff

U 2.09 92.91 R Dufferin St

V 2.95 95.86 L Centre St

W 2.59 98.45 R Atkinson Ave

X 0.85 99.30 L Clark Ave

C 0.33 99.63 QR Hilda Ave. Becomes Talbot Rd

B 3.20 102.83 L Hendon Ave

A 0.56 103.39 L Finish at Finch Subway

N

Teston

Kirby 

NOTE: There are very few variety stores on certain stretches of 
this route – stock up on food and fluids BEFORE leaving the city. 
Be sure to pace yourself and take breaks when needed – you do 
not have to wait till the designated break to stop and take a rest.
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updated Jun 30/06

AT GO* TOTAL* turn  LOCATION

Start: Finch Subway Park & 
Ride (west side of Yonge St, 
one block north of Finch Ave)
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